1:30 PM

1:35PM

1:55 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:15PM

Updated 7/27/2022

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

President’s Council of Advisors on Science and Technology

Agenda
July 28, 2022
Washington, DC

All Times are Eastern Time

Welcome and Overview of Public Session
Speaker: Geri Richmond, Under Secretary for Science and Innovation, Department of Energy
Discussion with PCAST Members

Semiconductors Discussion and Potential Vote on Summary Letter to the President
PCAST Co-Chair: Maria Zuber

Public Comments

Closing Remarks
PCAST Co-Chair: Francis Collins

Adjourn



