## **SUBJECT TO CHANGE**



## **President's Council of Advisors on Science and Technology**

## Agenda July 28, 2022 Washington, DC All Times are Eastern Time

1:30 PM	Welcome and Overview of Public Session
1:35 PM	Speaker: Geri Richmond, Under Secretary for Science and Innovation, Department of Energy
1:55 PM	Discussion with PCAST Members
2:30 PM	Semiconductors Discussion and Potential Vote on Summary Letter to the President PCAST Co-Chair: Maria Zuber
3:00 PM	Public Comments
3:10 PM	Closing Remarks
	PCAST Co-Chair: Francis Collins
3:15 PM	Adjourn